Features
• AEC-Q100 qualified
• Wide common-mode voltage: -16 to 80 V
• 2.7 to 18 V supply voltage
• Amplification gain:
– TSC200: 20 V/V
– TSC201: 50 V/V
– TSC202: 100 V/V

Package information
DS13882 - Rev 3 page 27/34
7 Ordering information
Table 9. Order codes
Order code Gain (V/V) Package Packaging Marking
TSC200IDT
20
SO8
Tape and reel
TSC200I
TSC200IYDT(1) TSC200IY
TSC200IST
MiniSO8
O123
TSC200IYST(1) O126
TSC201IDT
50
SO8
TSC201I
TSC201IYDT (1) TSC201IY
TSC201IST
MiniSO8
0124
TSC201IYST(1) 0127
TSC202IDT
100
SO8
TSC202I
TSC202IYDT (1) TSC202IY
TSC202IST
MiniSO8
0125
TSC202IYST(1) 0128
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 &
Q002 or equivalent.
TSC200, TSC201, TSC202
Ordering information